11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

522

495

116

491

592

213

236

358

727

85

463

466

373

470

615

112

Fecha 13/05/2017

SAUL ORDORNO LARRODA

JESUS PONCE PEREZ

GUILLERMO PARRA LOPEZ

DAVID CARRILLO ALCARRIA

JUAN PANADERO VERA

JESUS SALVADOR GONZALEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA ALONSO

DANIEL GARCIA PONCE

CARLOS LOPEZ TOMAS

JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ FRAILE

DANIEL CABALLERO HURTADO

FLORENTINO NAVARRO DONATE

DAVID NAVARRO MASIP

FRANCISCO JAVIER MANZANARES TO

MIGUEL A. NINO HERRANZ

JESUS SEGOVIA FAJARDO

ANTONIO CARRERO MURNOZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR

C.A. EL PINAR - EL CONCHEL

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. CAMPILLO

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. EL PINAR - EL CONCHEL

27 DE AGOSTO DE MADRIGUEFR

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

CALEFACCIONES JUAN NAVARI

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. CUENCA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. VILLAMAYOR

ABSM

ABSM

ABSM

ABSM

VETBM

VETAM

VETAM

ABSM

VETAM

VETAM

ABSM

ABSM

JUNM

VETAM

VETAM

ABSM

VETAM

~

[N

N

w

10

]

~

12

13

[N

10

11

15

14

8000 metros

8 | 01354 | 328 | 7 | 01423 | 335 |
| 9 | 01355 | 328 | 12 | 01446 | 341 |
11| 02417 | 334 | 9 | 01431 | 337 |

00:26:05

00:26:49  +00:00:44

00:26:58  +00:00:53

00:28:18  +00:02:12
00:28:42  +00:02:36
00:28:49  +00:02:44
00:29:01  +00:02:56
00:29:15  +00:03:10
00:30:00 + 00:03:54
00:30:08  + 00:04:02
00:30:14  +00:04:08
00:30:25 +00:04:19
00:30:30  +00:04:24

00:30:44  +00:04:39

00:30:58  +00:04:53
00:31:05 _ +00:05:00
27 | 0:15:03 | 345 | 38 | 0:16:05 | 4:01 00:31:08  +00:05:03

domingo 14/05/1706:15
Pégina 1 de 10

3:32

3:35

3:36

3:37

3:39

3:45

3:46

3:46

3:48

3:48

3:50

3:52

3:53

3:53



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 13/05/2017 XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

00:31:26  +00:05:21 3:55

4

34 626 PABLO SERRANO MOYA ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA VETBM

17 +00:05:24 3:56

36 418 MANTAS MILASIUS C.A. SAN CLEMENTE ABSM 00:31:29

38 322 OSCAR LASERNA BACHILLER C.A. HONRUBIA JUNM 00:31:42  +00:05:36 3:57

40 631 JUAN SIMARRO NAVARRO C.A. RUNNING JARA VETBM 5 00:32:00 +00:05:55  4:00
42 201 RAUL FERRER ESCUDERO C.D. PINEDA - CIGUELA VETBM 6 00:32:09 +00:06:04 401
44 217 ANGEL GARCIA ESCRIBANO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA ABSM 19 00:32:18  +00:06:12  4:02
46 509 MAURO PEREZ GOMEZ SOMARUNNING BELMONTE ~ ABSM 21 00:32:23  +00:06:17 402

JOAQUIN DIONISIO JIMENEZ ARAQUE ~ C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETAM 17 00:32:24  +00:06:19  4:03
50 122 DAVID CEA NURNEZ C.A. RUNNING JARA ABSM 23 00:32:26  +00:06:20  4:03
52 484 ANGEL OSMA APARICIO C.A. CUENCA VETAM 18 00:32:37  +00:06:32  4:04
54 390 JUAN ANGEL MARTINEZ GARRIDO  C.A.VILLAMAYOR JUNM 3 00:32:40 +00:06:35  4:05
56 483 MIGUEL ORTEGA OLIVARES C.A. CUENCA VETBM 8 | 52 | 01557 | 359 | 60 | 0:16:46 | 4:11 | 00:32:44 +00:06:39 405

58 497 OMAR PASCUAL SORIANO C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR ABSM 26 0:15:52 0:16:57 00:32:49  +00:06:43  4:06
0:16:24 0:16:30 00:32:54  +0006149  4:06
62 80 JUAN ANGEL BUENO PERALTA C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY VETBM 10 | 69 | 0:16:19 0:16:44 00:33:03 +00:06:58  4:07

[(e]

60 738 CONRADO PARDO ESCRIBANO INDEPENDIENTE VETBM

10 JOAQUIN SAIZ PEREZ C.A. RUNNING JARA VETCM 2 0:16:19 0:16:45 00:33:05 +00:06:59  4:08
66 547 JOAQUIN RODAS LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE ABSM 29 | 63 | 0:16:12 | 403 | 64 | 0:1654 | 413 | 00:33:07 +00:07:01 408

CRONOMANCHA - Timing

www.cronomancha.com
domingo 14/05/1706:15

Pégina 2 de 10



67

69

71

73

75

7

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

Fecha 13/05/2017

744 JUAN FRANCISCO PICAZO BUENO
413 VICTOR MENA MARTINEZ

504 MARIA JULIA PEAARRUBIA ATIENZAR
705 DIEGO ALVARO CHUMILLAS

703  VICTOR ALBIAR VELENCOSO

389 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ GARCIA-BLANC!
514  AITOR PEREZ SAIZ

41  ANTONIO ANTON SANCHEZ

561 ANABELEN RUBIO GARCIA

473  JOSE ANTONIO NOTARIO MORENO
192 JOSE MARIA FERNANDEZ ISIDRO

574  JOSE ANGEL RUIZ NAVARRO

21 FRANCISCO ALBARES ALBARES

531 EDUARDO PRIEGO CORREA

578 MANUEL RUIZ-GOMEZ DE FEZ

135 VICTOR COLLADO PENARANDA

717  FRANCISCO RAMON FLORESLOPEZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

CLUB ATLETISMO TARAZONA

C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY

C.A. VILLARTA

C.T. TRISCHOOL CUENCA

TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA

C.D.E.A. TARANCON

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. CUENCA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL#

C.A. EL PINAR - EL CONCHEL

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA

ABSM

ABSM

VETAF

JUNM

ABSM

VETBM

JUNM

VETAM

VETBF

VETCM

ABSM

ABSM

VETBM

VETAM

VETBM

ABSM

VETAM

S

35

11

)]

21

[N

w

39

40

14

24

15

42

26

| 56 | 0:16:02 | 400 | 98 | 0:17:39 | 424 | 00:33:42 +00:07:36
00:33:45  +00:07:39
00:33:52  +00:07:47
00:34:03  +00:07:57
| 90 | 0:16:58 | 414 | 74 | 0:17:08 | 417 | 00:34:06 +00:08:01
84 | 0:1642 | 410 | 87 | 0:47:25 | 421 | 00:34:08  +00:08:02
85 | 0:1643 | 410 | 89 | 0:17:26 | 421 | 00:34:10 +00:08:04
00:34:17  +00:08:11
94 | 01715 | 418 | 75 | 0:47:09 | 4:17 | 00:34:24  +00:08:19
00:34:29  +00:08:24
00:34:39  +00:08:33
00:34:51  +00:08:45
00:35:01 -+ 00:08:55

122 | 0:17:56 4:29 72 0:17:06 4:16 00:35:03  +00:08:57

00:33:09  +00:07:04

00:33:23  +00:07:18

00:33:40 +00:07:35

domingo 14/05/1706:15
Pégina 3 de 10

4.08

4:10

4:12

4:12

4:13

4:14

4:15

4:15

4:16

4:16

4:17

4:18

4:18

4:19

4:21

4:22

4:22



100

102

104

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

126

128

130

132

Fecha 13/05/2017

718 FRANCISCO GOMEZ IBAREZ

572 MOISES RUIZ GONZALEZ

221  VICENTE GARCIA GARCIA

731  ALVARO MEDINA OLMEDILLA

302 JESUS IRURZUN ALARCON

370 ISMAEL MANZANARES DOMINGUEZ
328 GREGORIO FELIX LEON PENARANDA
650 GINES TOLEDO TEVAR

261 DARIO GOMEZ MORATALLA

454  RAFAEL MOYA PEREZ

517 MIGUEL PICAZO MUNOZ

582 DAMIAN SAIZ ALVAREZ

13 JUAN CARLOS ALARCON GARCIA
748 ALVARO RUBIO RUBIO

566 CRISTINA RUBIO RUBIO

426  JESUS ANGEL MONEDERO MARTINEZ
229 JONATHAN GARCIA MORENO

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

TRES LEGUAS VILLAMALEA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. HONRUBIA

CORRELIGERO CUENCA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/

C.A. VILLAMAYOR

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. VILLARTA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. VILLARTA

VETBM

JUNM

VETBM

JUNM

JUNM

VETAM

VETBM

ABSM

ABSM

VETAM

VETAM

ABSM

VETAM

ABSM

ABSF

ABSM

ABSM

~

[ee]

28

18

46

a7

30

31

48

33

50

53

54

99 | 0:17:20 | 420 | 112 | 0:18:02 | 4:30 | 00:35:23 +00:09:18
00:35:28  +00:09:23
00:35:34  +00:09:29
00:35:37  +00:09:31
00:35:44  +00:09:38
00:35:46  +00:09:40
00:35:58  +00:09:52
00:36:11  + 00:10:06
00:36:16  +00:10:10
00:36:22  +00:10:16
00:36:37  +00:10:32
00:36:38  +00:10:33
00:36:41  +00:10:36

131 | 0:18:10 4:32 138 | 0:18:52 4:43 00:37:03  +00:10:58

00:35:04  +00:08:58

00:35:12  +00:09:06

00:35:20 +00:09:15

domingo 14/05/1706:15
Pégina 4 de 10

4:23

4:24

4:25

4:25

4:26

4:26

4:27

4:28

4:28

4:29

4:31

4:32

4:32

4:34

4:34

4:35

4:37



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 13/05/2017 XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

00:37:07 +00:11:01 4:38

135 118  LUIS CASTILLEJO GALLARDO C.A. CAMPILLO VETCM
137 339 ANTOLIN LOPEZ CARRASCO INDEPENDIENTE VETBM
139 132 FRANCISCO COLLADO CEA C.A. RUNNING JARA VETAM 36 00:37:26  +00:11:21  4:40
141 411 JOSE ANTONIO MELGOSO FIERREZ  C.A. RUNNING JARA VETAM 37 00:37:28  +00:11:22 441

133 340 JOSE LOPEZ GALLEGO C.D. GAMO MOTILLA ABSM

00:37:14  +00:11:08 4:39

00:37:19  +00:11:13 4:39

143 290 SARA HERRAIZ RAMOS C.A. CUENCA ABSF 6 00:37:32  +00:11:27  4:41
145 460 JUAN FRANCISCO MURCIAPARDO  C.A. VILLARTA VETBM 26 00:37:37 +00:11:31 442
147 368 MARIA MILAGROS MANSILLA REBENA C.A. CUENCA VETBF 4 00:37:39  +00:11:33  4:42
149 736 JOSE ANTONIO ORTEGA MARTINEZ ~ C.A. SAN CLEMENTE ABSM 57 00:37:44  +00:11:39  4:43

151 708 ALVARO BLASCO NOGUERON C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR ABSM 59 00:37:53  +00:11:48  4:44
153 439  JOSE ANTONIO MORENO GARCIA CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA VETAM 39 00:38:14  +00:12:09  4:46
155 712 JOSé VICENTE CAVERO REDONDO  INDEPENDIENTE VETAM 41 00:38:16 +00:12:10  4:47
00:38:19  +00:12:14 447
159 716 LUIS MIGUEL DOMINGUEZ MONSALVE C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR VETBM 29 00:38:24  +00:12:18  4:48

157 337 DUNIA LOAYZA CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA ABSF

~

161 109 PEDRO JESUS CARIAS MAGAN C.A. CUENCA VETCM 6 0:19:02 0:19:35 00:38:38  +00:12:32  4:49
163 677 CRISTIAN ZARCO PEREZ C.A. MOTERO VETAM 42 0:19:55 0:18:52 00:38:47 +00:12:42  4:50
165 431 JUAN FRANCISCO MONTEJANO ROME C.A.EL PINAR - EL CONCHEL  VETBM 30 | 178 | 0:19:21 | 450 | 157 | 0:19:27 | 451 | 00:38:49 +00:12:43 451

CRONOMANCHA - Timing

www.cronomancha.com
domingo 14/05/1706:15

Péagina 5 de 10



Fecha 13/05/2017

166 103 ROBERTO CANOSA NEVADO

168 278 JOSE MANUEL GUIJARRO GUIJARRO
170 400 JOSé AGUSTIN MARTINEZ POZO

172 336 ALFREDO LLORENS MORENO

174 126 ALFREDO CHACON ANTON

176 656 MARIA LUCIA TORRIJOS LAIN

178 722  VICTOR MANUEL HUERTA GUIJARRO
180 258 JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ LOPEZ

182 9 MARIA FE MORAL COSO

184 26  FRANCISCO J. ALEJOS GOMEZ

186 206 ANA GABALDON INIESTA

188 22  JOSE VICENTE ALCAHUZ LOPEZ

190 746 EUGENIO REIG PARDO

192 32 OLGA ALMANSA LEAL

194 24  DAVID ALCOLEA BASTOS

638 JOSE JOAQUIN SORIANO POZO

198 429  ALICIA MONSALVEZ RUIZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

C.A. CUENCA

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. CUENCA

CORRELIGERO CUENCA

CLUB TRAIL ALBACETE

C.A. CAMPILLO

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. CUENCA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

CDE SUBIENDO CERROS

C.A. RUNNING JARA

CLUB ATLETISMO MONTALBO

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR

VETAM

VETBM

ABSM

VETCM

VETBM

VETBF

ABSM

VETAM

VETCF

ABSM

ABSF

ABSM

VETAM

VETBF

ABSM

ABSM

VETAF

33

~

64

46

N

68

©

71

47

[ee]

72

74

00:39:12  +00:13:06
00:39:14  +00:13:09
00:39:16  +00:13:10
00:39:19  +00:13:14
00:39:23  +00:13:18
00:39:24  +00:13:18
00:39:25  +00:13:19
00:39:28  +00:13:22
00:39:20  +00:13:23
00:39:31  +00:13:26
00:39:41  +00:13:36
00:39:52  +00:13:47
00:39:59  +00:13:54

201 | 0:19:46 4:56 197 | 0:20:14 5:03 00:40:01  +00:13:56

00:38:54  +00:12:49

00:39:02  +00:12:57

00:39:05  +00:13:00

domingo 14/05/1706:15
Pégina 6 de 10

4:51

4:52

4:53

4:54

4:54

4:54

4:54

4:55

4:55

4:55

4:56

4:56

4:56

4:57

4:59

4:59

5:00



199

201

203

205

207

209

211

213

215

217

219

221

223

225

227

229

231

262

62

384

653

754

241

205

649

155

540

546

25

326

351

724

737

88

Fecha 13/05/2017

JESUS ARMANDO GOMEZ MUNOZ

JONATHAN BASCU;AN BLANCO

PEDRO MARTINEZ ESCRIBANO

LUCIANO TOMILLO REDONDO

GUSTAVO TELLEZ SORIANO

JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA ZAMORA

ANTONIO FUENTES OLMEDA

FRANCIS TIRADO ZARCO

AMANCIO DE LA FUENTE CANO

JOSE LUIS REDONDO LOPEZ

RAUL RIVERA PEREZ

RAMON ALEGRIA ALONSO

CARLOS LEON BLANCO

JAVIER LOPEZ MARTINEZ

JOSE JOAQUIN JIMENEZ BONILLO

FRAN PARDO

CECILIA CALERO MARTINEZ

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia

A.D. CERVERA DEL LLANO - LA

C.A. MOTENO

INDEPENDIENTE

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL#

C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR

C.A. HONRUBIA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.A. MOTENO

C.A. MOTENO

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL#

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. RUNNING JARA

C.A. SAN CLEMENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

ABSM

VETAM

VETBM

VETAM

ABSM

VETBM

VETAM

VETAF

VETAM

VETBM

VETBM

VETCM

ABSM

VETAM

VETAM

ABSM

VETAF

49

77

38

50

~

51

40

41

©

79

54

56

80

11

8000 metros

00:40:06  +00:14:01

00:40:12  +00:14:06

00:40:16  +00:14:11

00:40:23  +00:14:17
00:40:30 +00:14:24
00:40:36  +00:14:30
00:40:38  +00:14:32
00:40:42  +00:14:36
00:40:42  +00:14:36
00:40:48  +00:14:42
00:40:53  +00:14:47
00:41:08  +00:15:03
00:41:17  +00:15:12

00:41:32  +00:15:27

00:41:37 _ +00:15:32
00:41:39  +0015:33
242 | 0:20:56 | 514 | 224 | 0:20:48 | 5:12 00:41:45  +00:15:40

domingo 14/05/1706:15
Pégina 7 de 10

5:00

5:01

5:02

5:02

5:03

5:04

5:04

5:05

5:05

5:06

5:06

5:08

5:09

5:11

5:12

5:12

5:13



232

234

236

238

240

242

244

246

248

250

252

254

256

258

260

262

264

Fecha 13/05/2017

247  LIBER GARRIDO GONZALEZ

378 REBECA MARTINEZ CALVO

633 JUAN MIGUEL SOLER PEREZ

511 JAVIER PEREZ PERAA

441 CARLOS MORENO LOPEZ-SOLORZAN
719  MIGUEL GONZALEZ DESCALZO

272  LINA MARIA GONZALEZ PEREZ

720 VICENTE MANUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ
452  RAFAEL MOYA MARTINEZ

250 MONICA GARRIDO RUIZ

704  ANDRES ALBU

70  JULIAN BENITEZ PEREZ

734  PILAR MOYANO

53  JOSE JUSTINIANO AZCOITIA RODRIG(
55  MARI CARMEN BALLESTEROS GONZA
422 ERIKA MOCHA FREIRE

249  GLORIA GARRIDO MIGUEL

CRONOMANCHA - Timing
www.cronomancha.com

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. HONRUBIA

CLUB ATLETISMO MONTALBO

C.A. HONRUBIA

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR

C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR

C.A. CUENCA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. VILLARTA

C.A. HONRUBIA

INDEPENDIENTE

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL#

C.A. SAN CLEMENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA

C.A. VILLARTA

VETBF

VETAF

VETCM

ABSM

VETAM

VETAM

VETBF

VETAM

VETAM

JUNF

ABSM

VETAM

VETAF

ABSM

ABSF

ABSF

ABSF

83

57

58

12

59

60

[N

84

61

17

86

13

14

15

00:42:14  +00:16:08
00:42:16  +00:16:10
00:42:35  +00:16:29
00:42:44  +00:16:39
00:42:54  +00:16:49
00:43:19  +00:17:14
00:43:35  +00:17:29
00:43:35  +00:17:30
00:43:47  +00:17:41
00:43:53  +00:17:47
00:43:55  +00:17:50
00:43:59  +00:17:54
00:44:14  +00:18:09

256 | 0:21:17 5:19 273 | 0:22:57 5:44 00:44:15  +00:18:09

00:41:47  +00:15:41

00:41:49  +00:15:44

00:42:04  +00:15:59

domingo 14/05/1706:15
Pégina 8 de 10

5:13

5:13

5:15

5:16

5:17

5:19

5:20

5:21

5:24

5:26

5:26

5:28

5:29

5:29

5:29

5:31

5:31



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 13/05/2017 XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

00:44:19 +00:18:13 5:32

265 588 ANGEL SALAMANCA FERNANDEZ C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETCM
271 265 MARIA DOLORES GONZALEZ CASTILL C.A. HONRUBIA VETAF 21 00:44:56  +00:18:51  5:37
273 208 PASCUAL GALIETERO SANCHEZ DON QUIJOTE ALBACETE VETAM 64 00:45:00 +00:18:54 537
275 665 SANDRA VALERA CABALLERO C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR VETAF 22 00:45:08 +00:19:03  5:38
277 612 ADELA SANTOS SEGOVIA C.A. HONRUBIA VETAF 23 00:45:10 +00:19:05 538
279 715 IVAN DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR ABSM 89 00:45:22  +00:19:16  5:40
281 346 RAFAEL LOPEZ LOPEZ C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR ABSM 91 00:45:37  +00:19:32 542
283 462 LAURA NAVARRO CALVO C.A. VILLARTA ABSF 16 00:45:49  +00:19:43 543
285 309 ELISA JIMENEZ FUENTES SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/ VETBF 17 00:45:55 +00:19:49  5:44
287 617 ASCENSION SEGOVIA ROMERO C.A. HONRUBIA VETBF 18 00:46:22  +00:20:17  5:47

MARIA QUITERIA RUBIO JIMENEZ C.A. EL HERRUMBLAR VETBF 19 00:47:02  +00:20:57  5:52
291 97 CARLOSJOSE CAMPOS MASIP SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/ ABSM 93 00:47:12  +00:221:07 554
293 199 EVELIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGO C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETAF 25 00:47:13  +00:21:08  5:54
295 107 AROA CANADA ARMERO C.A. CAMPILLO ABSF 18 00:47:54 +00:21:48 5359

297 331 JUAN MANUEL LERIN LOPEZ SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA  VETBM 45 298 | 0:23:28 5:52 295 | 0:24:52 6:13 00:48:20 +00:22:15 6:02

267 143 MARIA CRUZ SANCHEZ C.A. CUENCA VETAF 00:44:20  +00:18:14 5:32

269 40  MONICA ANGUIX MARTINEZ C.A. VILLARTA JUNF 00:44:49  +00:18:44 5:36

CRONOMANCHA - Timing

www.cronomancha.com
domingo 14/05/1706:15

Péagina 9 de 10



CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 13/05/2017 XV CCPP DIP. CUENCA 2017 - EL HERRUMBLAR Distancia 8000 metros

00:48:20 +00:22:15 6:02

304 244 JOSE LUIS GARRIDO GARRIDO C.A. VILLARTA VETAM 68 | 310 | 0:24:39 | 609 | 300 | 0:25:25 | 621 | 00:50:04 +00:23:58  6:15
306 42 JUAN AROVER ORTIZ C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETCM 14 00:50:50 +00:24:45 621
308 757 ANGEL RUBIO PEREZ EL HERRUMBLAR ABSM 94 00:51:55  +00:25:50  6:29
310 508 JESUS PEREZ GARCIA SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILL/ VETBM 48 00:52:53 +00:26:47  6:36
ENRIQUE PALAZUELOS ARNAIZ C.A. RODPER VETCM 15 00:55:44  +00:29:39  6:58
314 490 JOSE ANTONIO PALOMARES PEREZ  C.A. RUNNING JARA VETAM 70 00:56:41  +00:30:35  7:05

461  ALFONSA NAVARRO ALARCON C.A. QUINTANAR DEL REY VETBF ]

512 JUAN CARLOS PEREZ RUIZ C.A. RUNNING JARA VETAM 188 | 01928 | 452 | | |

571 RAFAEL RUIZ GONZALEZ C.A. VILLARTA JUNM 227 | 0:20:34 5:08

298 33 PACO ALMANSA LEAL C.A. RUNNING JARA VETBM

300 714  MARTA DESCALZO CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA ABSF 00:49:49  +00:23:44 6:13

302 120 MARIA ROSARIO CASTILLO PEREZ CLUB ATLETISMO INIESTA VETCF 00:49:50  +00:23:45 6:13
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